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Rhythmic / 1J / All Ages
Session: JA1,JA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Geena Poldnev304
California Rhythms

5.000 4.100 4.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.650 6.3506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.55011.200 10.35010.750 43.850
Place: 1T 2 2T 4 1 

1 

Mia Shparaga306
Capital Rhythmics

4.500 4.200 3.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.500 6.550 5.7505.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.00010.150 9.55010.750 42.450
Place: 4 1 2T 5 2 

2 

Masha Chaadayev330
M & N

4.900 4.400 3.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 5.950 6.200 6.9005.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.8508.950 10.60010.600 41.000
Place: 12 5 6 3 3 

3 

Alexandra Munson355
San Diego Rhythms

3.800 4.500 3.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.250 6.1006.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 10.50010.750 8.60010.750 40.600
Place: 3 6 2T 12T 4 

4 

Samantha Sterin314
Gold Ray

5.300 3.800 4.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.850 6.6005.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000
Final: 11.0508.750 11.0009.650 40.450
Place: 14 3 9T 2 5 

5 

Sydney Rhoads358
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

2.100 5.500 4.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 4.150 6.150 7.0506.900

ND: -0.900 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.35011.200 11.25011.650 39.450
Place: 1T 18 1 1 6 

6 

Linda Dillon356
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

3.600 4.100 2.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 4.300 6.400 6.0505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.90010.100 8.85010.500 37.350
Place: 5 14 7 10T 7T

7T

Angela Liu348
Pittsburgh Northstar

4.300 2.700 2.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 6.650 5.850 6.2505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.9509.000 8.8508.550 37.350
Place: 9T 4 15 10T 7T

7T

Malgorzata Staszewska326
Lake City

3.800 4.000 2.6003.000Diff:
Exec: 4.850 6.700 6.6505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.6508.700 9.25010.700 37.300
Place: 15 10 5 7T 9 

9 

Jadie Marquardt317
IGM

3.500 3.900 3.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.750 6.0505.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.9009.000 9.4509.650 37.000
Place: 9T 9 9T 6 10 

10 
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Shannon Tsang310
Eurogymnastics

4.600 4.500 3.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.650 5.7005.000

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.3508.100 9.20010.150 36.800
Place: 18 7T 8 9 11 

11 

Elizabeth Mirkin318
IGM

2.200 3.700 2.7003.900Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.950 5.9005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.1009.700 8.6009.650 36.050
Place: 6 13 9T 12T 12 

12 

Michelle Thelen342
North Shore

3.600 4.500 3.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 5.750 4.800 5.6505.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 9.3507.600 9.2509.300 35.500
Place: 19 7T 13 7T 13 

13 

Erin Tucker343
North Shore

3.100 3.900 3.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 5.100 5.650 4.1506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.2009.000 7.1509.550 33.900
Place: 9T 12 12 17 14 

14 

Mackenzie Mescher321
Integrity

2.900 3.300 2.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 5.500 4.900 5.0004.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.4008.200 7.9008.200 32.700
Place: 17 11 16 14 15 

15 

Michelle Uchenik319
IGM

3.100 3.600 3.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 4.550 4.250 4.3505.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.6508.250 7.6507.850 31.400
Place: 16 16 17 15 16 

16 

Margaret Zhao352
Rhythmic Dreams

2.800 3.900 2.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 3.100 4.750 5.4005.800

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.3009.200 7.5008.650 30.650
Place: 8 19 14 16 17 

17 

Michelle Kishinevsky354
Rhythmic Ribbon

2.600 2.400 1.7002.700Diff:
Exec: 5.100 4.900 3.3006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.7008.800 5.0007.300 28.800
Place: 13 15 18 19 18 

18 

Gabriela Vargas312
Foreign Athletes

2.800 2.200 1.9001.900Diff:
Exec: 4.750 3.950 3.9505.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.5507.250 5.8506.150 26.800
Place: 20 17 19 18 19 

19 

Vera Bzhilyanskaya308
Elegance

2.200 __.___ __.___3.500Diff:
Exec: 3.750 __.___ __.___6.050

ND: -0.900 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.0509.550 __._____.___ 14.600
Place: 7 20 20 20 20 

20 
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